



AD0-E313^{Q&As}

Adobe Campaign Classic Developer Certified Professional

Pass Adobe AD0-E313 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e313.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

What should a Campaign developer change to update the default time zone of the instance?

- A. Modify the default time zone of the admin operator
- B. Update the default country on the deployment wizard
- C. Update the xtk:common schema with the desired time zone
- D. Modify the WdbcTimeZone platform option with the desired time zone

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/campaign-classic/using/installing-campaign-classic/additional-configurations/time-zone-management.html>

QUESTION 2

A Campaign developer notices that a workflow scheduled to run daily and create a customer list is associated to a campaign marked as Finished.

What explains the outcome of the next scheduled workflow run?

- A. The workflow continues to run, but the list is NOT created as configured.
- B. The workflow does NOT run regardless of the schedule until the campaign end date is adjusted.
- C. The developer must copy the workflow into a new campaign and reschedule the new workflow.
- D. The workflow continues to run as scheduled and creates the list as configured.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Where can a developer configure the archival period of all Delivery Logs?

- A. Campaign Wizard
- B. Deployment Wizard
- C. Workflow Properties
- D. Delivery Properties

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4



With every marketing campaign for a client that has several brands, a Campaign developer must associate the brand with the campaign for reporting purposes.

What changes should the Campaign developer recommend?

- A. Extend the nmsPlan schema and add brandName attribute. Modify the form for nmsPlan to include the brandName as input field.
- B. Extend the nmsOperation schema and add brandName attribute. In the campaign workflows, include an "update activity" to update the nmsOperation's brandName attribute.
- C. Extend the nmsOperation schema and add brandName attribute. Modify the form for nmsOperation to include the brandName as input field.
- D. Extend the nmsPlan schema and add brandName attribute. Modify the form for nmsProgram to include the brandName as input field.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

What are four valid typology rule types in Adobe Campaign?

- A. Target Capacity. Control, Pressure
- B. Filtering, Optimal. Control. Pressure
- C. Filtering, Capacity, Control, Market
- D. Filtering, Capacity, Control. Pressure

Correct Answer: D

[AD0-E313 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E313 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E313 Braindumps](#)